
3.14 - Career Technical Education Concentrators and Completers - Count by Pathway

   Academic Year: 2016-2017    LEA: Washington Unified

   School: River City High-5735154,Yolo High-5739552

   View: Snapshot    School Type: ALL

5735154 River City High

School Code School Name CTE Industry Sector CTE Pathway State Course Code

AGR-Agriculture and Natural 

Resources
102-Agriscience

ALL - Agriscience

ART-Arts, Media, and 

Entertainment
111-Design, Visual, and Media Arts

ART-Arts, Media, and 

Entertainment
112-Performing Arts

ALL - Design, Visual, 

and Media Arts

BLD-Building and Construction 

Trades

120-Cabinetmaking, Millwork, and 

Woodworking

ALL - Performing 

Arts

ALL - 

Cabinetmaking, 
BLD-Building and Construction 

Trades

123-Residential and Commercial 

Construction

 This report is confidential and use is restricted to authorized individuals. 

- 

The data that appears on this report is filtered by the user selections that appear on the last page of this report. 

http://134.187.96.18/ReportServer?%2FREPORTS%20CALPADSReporting%2F3.15_CareerTechnicalEducationConcentratorsandCompletersStudentList&UserID=2360&LEAESIID=11915&AcademicYear=27&Schooltypecodevalue=Adult%20Education%20Centers&Schooltypecodevalue=Alternative%20Schools%20of%20Choice&Schooltypecodevalue=Continuation%20High%20Schools&Schooltypecodevalue=Elementary%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=High%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=Intermediate%2FMiddle%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=K-12%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=N%2FA&Schooltypecodevalue=Opportunity%20Schools&Schooltypecodevalue=Unified%20School%20District&School=20793&Grade=07&Grade=08&Grade=09&Grade=10&Grade=11&Grade=12&Grade=US&Gender=F&Gender=M&Race=Hispanic&Race=Am%20Indian%2FAlskn%20Nat&Race=Asian&Race=Black%2FAfrican%20Am&Race=Nat%20Hwiin%2FOthr%20Pac%20Islndr&Race=White&Race=Multiple&Race=Missing&Race=Filipino&EnrollmentStatusCode=10&EnrollmentStatusCode=20&EnrollmentStatusCode=30&Socioeconomicallydis=Y&Socioeconomicallydis=N&Socioeconomicallydis=E&SpecialEducation=Y&SpecialEducation=N&CTEPartType=Concentrator&CTEPartType=Completer&NonTradCourseEnrollment=Y&NonTradCourseEnrollment=N&EnglishLearner=Y&EnglishLearner=N&Status=836428&Comments=%20&PerkinsCTEIGFunded=Y&PerkinsCTEIGFunded=N&rs%3AParameterLanguage=
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ENG-Engineering and 

Architecture
152-Engineering Design

ALL - Residential 

and Commercial 

ENG-Engineering and 

Architecture
153-Engineering Technology

ALL - Engineering 

Design

ALL - Engineering 

Technology
HOS-Hospitality, Tourism, and 

Recreation
201-Food Service and Hospitality

INF-Information and 

Communication Technologies

174-Software and Systems 

Development

ALL - Food Service 

and Hospitality

ALL - Software and 

Systems 

AGR-Agriculture and Natural 

Resources
102-Agriscience

5739552 Yolo High

Total - River City High

ALL - Agriscience

BLD-Building and Construction 

Trades

123-Residential and Commercial 

Construction

HOS-Hospitality, Tourism, and 

Recreation
201-Food Service and Hospitality

ALL - Residential 

and Commercial 

ALL - Food Service 

and Hospitality

Total - Yolo High

 This report is confidential and use is restricted to authorized individuals. 
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The data that appears on this report is filtered by the user selections that appear on the last page of this report. 

http://134.187.96.18/ReportServer?%2FREPORTS%20CALPADSReporting%2F3.15_CareerTechnicalEducationConcentratorsandCompletersStudentList&UserID=2360&LEAESIID=11915&AcademicYear=27&Schooltypecodevalue=Adult%20Education%20Centers&Schooltypecodevalue=Alternative%20Schools%20of%20Choice&Schooltypecodevalue=Continuation%20High%20Schools&Schooltypecodevalue=Elementary%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=High%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=Intermediate%2FMiddle%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=K-12%20Schools%20(Public)&Schooltypecodevalue=N%2FA&Schooltypecodevalue=Opportunity%20Schools&Schooltypecodevalue=Unified%20School%20District&School=21188&Grade=07&Grade=08&Grade=09&Grade=10&Grade=11&Grade=12&Grade=US&Gender=F&Gender=M&Race=Hispanic&Race=Am%20Indian%2FAlskn%20Nat&Race=Asian&Race=Black%2FAfrican%20Am&Race=Nat%20Hwiin%2FOthr%20Pac%20Islndr&Race=White&Race=Multiple&Race=Missing&Race=Filipino&EnrollmentStatusCode=10&EnrollmentStatusCode=20&EnrollmentStatusCode=30&Socioeconomicallydis=Y&Socioeconomicallydis=N&Socioeconomicallydis=E&SpecialEducation=Y&SpecialEducation=N&CTEPartType=Concentrator&CTEPartType=Completer&NonTradCourseEnrollment=Y&NonTradCourseEnrollment=N&EnglishLearner=Y&EnglishLearner=N&Status=836428&Comments=%20&PerkinsCTEIGFunded=Y&PerkinsCTEIGFunded=N&rs%3AParameterLanguage=
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TOTAL - Selected Schools

Total 102-Agriscience

Total 111-Design, Visual, and Media Arts

Total 112-Performing Arts

Total 120-Cabinetmaking, Millwork, and Woodworking

Total 123-Residential and Commercial Construction

Total 152-Engineering Design

Total 153-Engineering Technology

Total 174-Software and Systems Development

Total 201-Food Service and Hospitality

TOTAL - Selected Schools

Socio-economically Disadvantaged: Y,N,E Nontraditional Course Enrollment: ALL

Perkins/CTEIG Fundable: ALL CTE Participant Type: ALL

(1) Individuals with Disabilities includes students with Special Education program code (144) and students with 504 Accommodation Plan program code (101).

(2) Economically Disadvantaged includes students with a qualifying: Free or Reduced Meal program records (181, 182), Migrant program record (135), Homeless program record (191), Direct Certification result = Y, or a record in the Foster Match table.

(3) Single Parents is the federal category equivalent to Pregnant or Parenting program code (162).

Grade: ALL Gender: ALL

 This report is confidential and use is restricted to authorized individuals. 
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The data that appears on this report is filtered by the user selections that appear on the last page of this report. 
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Washington Unified    User ID: ecypress.5772694

CTE Core Indicators
Nontraditional Course 

Enrollment

7/17/2017 12:30:00 AM

River City High-5735154,Yolo High-5739552    Print Date: 7/17/2017 7:39:58 AM

ALL    Created Date: 

Gender 

Code # Concentrators 

Only

# Completers 

(excludes any 

Total # 

Concentrators 

Individual with 

Disabilities

Economically 

Disadvantaged         #    %

20 9 23.7%ALL 33 5 38 4

53 13 14.6%ALL 66 23 89 9

42 6 8.1%ALL 59 15 74 9

1 1 33.3%ALL 3 N/A 3 0

 This report is confidential and use is restricted to authorized individuals. 
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5 7 87.5%ALL 6 2 8 1

74 54 36.7%ALL 112 35 147 9

86 55 38.7%ALL 101 41 142 5

96 66 50.8%ALL 122 8 130 13

113 78 37.0%ALL 160 51 211 18

43.7%127 661 56 402 289ALL 534

4 4 80.0%ALL 5 N/A 5 0

16 7 38.9%ALL 17 1 18 5

7 6 85.7%ALL 7 N/A 7 2

81.0%1 21 5 19 17ALL 20

 This report is confidential and use is restricted to authorized individuals. 
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31.0%

14.6%

8.1%

33.3%

53.8%

36.7%

38.7%

37.0%

54.5%

45.3%

42 4 24 13ALL 37 5

89 9 53 13ALL 66 23

74 9 42 6ALL 59 15

3 0 1 1ALL 3 N/A

26 6 21 14ALL 23 3

147 9 74 54ALL 112 35

142 5 86 55ALL 101 41

211 18 113 78ALL 160 51

132 13 98 72ALL 124 8

676 59 416 306ALL 548 128

ALL Special Education: ALL

ALL Pregnant/Parenting: ALL English Learner: ALL

ALL CTE Industry Sector: 

(1) Individuals with Disabilities includes students with Special Education program code (144) and students with 504 Accommodation Plan program code (101).

(2) Economically Disadvantaged includes students with a qualifying: Free or Reduced Meal program records (181, 182), Migrant program record (135), Homeless program record (191), Direct Certification result = Y, or a record in the Foster Match table.

(3) Single Parents is the federal category equivalent to Pregnant or Parenting program code (162).

ALL Ethnicity/Race: ALL Enrollment Status: 10 - Primary Enrollment,20 - Secondary Enrollment,30 - Short 

Term Enrollment

 This report is confidential and use is restricted to authorized individuals. 
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ecypress.5772694

Core Indicators

7/17/2017 12:30:00 AM

7/17/2017 7:39:58 AM

English 

LearnersSingle Parents

(3)

0 3

0 10

0 6

0 0
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0 1

0 9

0 14

0 17

0 19

0 66

0 1

0 6

0 2

0 6
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4

10

6

0

7

9

14

19

17

70

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ALL

ALL

(1) Individuals with Disabilities includes students with Special Education program code (144) and students with 504 Accommodation Plan program code (101).

(2) Economically Disadvantaged includes students with a qualifying: Free or Reduced Meal program records (181, 182), Migrant program record (135), Homeless program record (191), Direct Certification result = Y, or a record in the Foster Match table.

(3) Single Parents is the federal category equivalent to Pregnant or Parenting program code (162).

10 - Primary Enrollment,20 - Secondary Enrollment,30 - Short 

Term Enrollment

 This report is confidential and use is restricted to authorized individuals. 
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The data that appears on this report is filtered by the user selections that appear on the last page of this report. 


